Department Review Schedule

Department

Math/Computer Science

Music
Education
Asian Studies

Communication Studies
Word Languages, Literatures and Cultures
Tredway Library

Advising Program
Physics-Engineering

CORE

Political Science
Sociology/Anthropology
Chemistry

Women and Gender Studies
Religion

Reading and Writing Center
English

Art Museum

Economics

International Programs Office
Geography

Biology

History

Theatre Arts

Classics

Geology and Fryxell Geology Museum

Honors Program
Public Health

Accounting

Psychology/Neuroscience

Environmental Studies

Physical Education

Art, Art History, Art Education, & Graphic Design
Africana Studies

Philosophy

Business Administration

Communication Sciences & Disorders

Year

2018-19

2019-20*
2019-20*
2020-21%**

2020-21%**
2020-21%**
2020-21%**
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24
2024-25

2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2026-27
2026-27%**
2026-27
2026-27
2027-28
2028-29

*Review conducted by national professional organization. This department will not undergo Augustana’s internal review process.

**Department was originally scheduled for program review in 2019-20. Due to challenges posed by the semester transition, the
department and Academic Affairs agreed to postpone the review by one year. Note that this department will return to the regular
cycle in future reviews, so that its next review will be in 2029-30.

***Art History was a stand-alone department during its last program review in 2013-14. It is now a part of the Art Department, so
it will undergo review with the rest of the Art Department during the Art Department’s next scheduled review in 2026-27.



