Department Review Schedule

Department	Year
Math/Computer Science	2018-19
Music	2019-20*
Education	2019-20*
Asian Studies	2020-21**
Communication Studies	2020-21**
Word Languages, Literatures and Cultures	2020-21**
Tredway Library	2020-21**
Advising Program	2020-21
Physics-Engineering	2020-21
CORE	2020-21
Political Science	2021-22
Sociology/Anthropology	2021-22
Chemistry	2021-22
Women and Gender Studies	2021-22
Religion	2021-22
Reading and Writing Center	2021-22
English	2021-22
Art Museum	2021-22
Economics	2022-23
International Programs Office	2022-23
Geography	2022-23
Biology	2022-23
History	2023-24
Theatre Arts	2023-24
Classics	2023-24
Geology and Fryxell Geology Museum	2023-24
Honors Program	2023-24
Public Health	2024-25
Accounting	2025-26
Psychology/Neuroscience	2025-26
Environmental Studies	2025-26
Physical Education	2026-27
Art, Art History, Art Education, & Graphic Design	2026-27***
Africana Studies	2026-27
Philosophy	2026-27
Business Administration	2027-28
Communication Sciences & Disorders	2028-29

^{*}Review conducted by national professional organization. This department will not undergo Augustana's internal review process.

^{**}Department was originally scheduled for program review in 2019-20. Due to challenges posed by the semester transition, the department and Academic Affairs agreed to postpone the review by one year. Note that this department will return to the regular cycle in future reviews, so that its next review will be in 2029-30.

^{***}Art History was a stand-alone department during its last program review in 2013-14. It is now a part of the Art Department, so it will undergo review with the rest of the Art Department during the Art Department's next scheduled review in 2026-27.